O k r e s n í    f o t b a l o v ý    s v a z  J e s e n í k
790 01  Jeseník,  Dukelská 1240
Termínová listina
SR  2017 - 8
Jaro
	Hrací

den
	Datum
	Hod
	OP

muži
	OP

žáci MF
	OP

starší př.
	OP

mladší př.

	SO
	31.03.2018
	15,30
	15
	
	
	

	SO
	07.04.2018
	15,30
	16
	
	
	

	SO
	14.04.2018
	15,30
	17
	13
	13
	

	SO
	21.04.2018
	16,00
	18
	14
	14
	

	SO
	28.04.2018
	16,00
	19
	15
	15
	

	SO
	05.05.2018
	16,30
	20
	16
	16
	

	SO
	12.05.2018
	16,30
	21
	17
	17
	

	SO
	19.05.2018
	17,00
	22
	18
	18
	

	SO
	26.05.2018
	17,00
	23
	10
	10
	

	SO
	02.06.2018
	17,00
	24
	11
	11
	

	SO 
	09.06.2018
	17,00
	25
	12
	12
	

	SO
	16.06.2018
	17,00
	26
	
	
	


Hrací den : muži, dorost, žáci  ……………………….  sobota 

                    přípravka    ………………………………  sobota, pondělí 

Začátky utkání :  muži  ………………………………  ÚZM

                              dorost  ……………………………..  13,00 hod

                              žáci …………………………………  10,00 hod

                              přípravka    ………………………..  16,30 hod
